GTCS23-900M-R01-2
Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ GTCS23-900M-R01-2: Info@IC-Components.com
GTCS23-900M-R01-2
Wickmann / Littelfuse GTCS23-900M-R01-2
GTCS25-471M-R05-2
Description: GDT 470V 20% 5KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 84000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
B88069X1640T902
Description: GDT 90V 20% 5KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
2035-09-SM-RPLF
Description: GDT 90V 20% 5KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTCN26-101M-R05
Description: GDT 100V 20% 5KA
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTC1005P-2N7S
Description: GTC1005P-2N7S Got SMD
Manufacturers: Got
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CG2800MS
Description: GDT 800V 10KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTCS28-201M-R20-2
Description: GDT 200V 20% 20KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SL1024A350R
Description: GDT 350V 10KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
B88069X8361T203
Description: GDT 350V 25% 2KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SL1003A090R
Description: GDT 90V 10KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
2038-15-SM-RPLF
Description: GDT 150V 25% 5KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CG2470L
Description: GDT 470V 20KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CG75MS
Description: GDT 75V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 100300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTCS36-900M-R10
Description: GDT 90V 20% 5KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 1200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CG2145L
Description: GDT 145V 20KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SL1021A230R
Description: GDT 230V 10KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTC1005P-10NJ
Description: GTC1005P-10NJ Got SMD
Manufacturers: Got
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTC1005P-2N0S
Description: GTC1005P-2N0S Got SMD
Manufacturers: Got
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
2036-07-C2LF
Description: GDT 75V 20% 10KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 7200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTCA28-601L-R20
Description: GDT 600V 15% 20KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTCA28-750M-R20
Description: GDT 75V 20% 20KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTC217E
Description: GTC217E GTM tssop-8
Manufacturers: GTM
In Stock: New original, 2600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AC240L
Description: GDT 600V 5KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
2038-35-SM-RPLF
Description: GDT 350V 25% 5KA SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 26000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
2055-30-SM-RPLF
Description: GDT 300V 20% 2.5KA SURFACE
MOUNT
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 9600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTC1005P-1N5S
Description: GTC1005P-1N5S GOTREND 10kreel
Manufacturers: GOTREND
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SL1024A090R
Description: GDT 90V 10KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GTC220E
Description: GTC220E GTM TSSOP-8
Manufacturers: GTM
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SE140
Description: GDT 140V 500A SURFACE MOUNT
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 4400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
B88069X8300B502
Description: GDT 90V 20% 10KA THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of GTCS23-900M-R01-2
Part Number GTCS23-900M-R01-2 Manufacturer / Brand Hamlin / Littelfuse
Series GT Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case 2-SMD Cylinder Square End Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Detailed Description Gas Discharge Tube 90V 1000A (1kA) ±20% 2 Pole Surface Mount
Tolerance ±20% Number of Poles 2
Voltage - DC Spark Over (Nom) 90V Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) 1000A (1kA)
Fail Short No Other Names
GTCS23-900M-R01-2-ND
GTCS23-900M-R01-2TR
RF2041-000
Stock Quantity 700 pcs Stock Category Circuit Protection > Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
Description GDT 90V 20% 1KA SURFACE MOUNT Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to GTCS23-900M-R01-2
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
GTCS23-900M-R01-2 Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: GTCS23-900M-R01-2
Manufacturer / Brand Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: GDT 90V 20% 1KA SURFACE MOUNT
Datasheets: GTCS23-900M-R01-2(1).pdf
GTCS23-900M-R01-2(2).pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 700 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE